
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
915 
362 
187 
487 

27 
404 
808 

68 
114 
122 
193 
463 
255 
271 
941 
700 
614 

23 
39 

765 
876 
787 

88 
821 
883 
311 
350 

55 
281 
337 
861 
318 
127 

49 

Name 
Jesse Klemetti 
Oskari Erkkilä 
Eetu Havia 
Lauri Ala-varvi 
Valto Lusenius 
Tomi Lindholm 
Valtteri Turunen 
Heikki Turunen 
Juho Kuikka 
Pekka Palmgren 
Onni Perolahti 
Lauri Mäntyniemi 
Sonja Matikainen 
Tero Lehtiö 
Tuomas Oksanen 
Martin Kangur 
Tero Kolehmainen 
Joonas Järvinen 
Timo Peltoaho 
Joona Koskela 
Jesse Laurila 
Toni Turunen 
Timo Pohjola 
Aaro Leino 
Mika Viljanen 
Jan Niininen 
Jari Mäki 
Kari Back 
Julia Nurmi 
Pertti Peltola 
Kimmo Saarni 
Juha Kainiemi 
Joni Pulkkinen 
Sohvi Suominen 

Team 

Se-team  

T e a m  b i k e w o r l d  

T e a m  b i k e w o r l d  
M o t o k e i d a s  r a c i n g  t e a m  

Se-team  

Kerho 
ASMP 
PMK 
LoSMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
PMMK 
TamMC 
KaMK 
KaMK 
HlMK 
HlMK 
ValkMK 
PMK 
HyMK 
HyKoKe 
RiMPKK 
PMK 
HlMK 
TMK 
K-SMK 
RiMPKK 
HlMK 
IMK 
TamMC 
TMK 
TamMC 
HlMK 
TMK 
RoMK 
VMK 
RaSMK 
ASMP 
HyMK 
E-PMMK 
PMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
TM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
VMX 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Total Tm 
16:10.919 
16:15.000 
16:17.305 
16:21.842 
16:28.238 
16:31.298 
16:44.392 
16:50.838 
16:51.513 
16:51.755 
16:54.969 
16:59.140 
17:02.403 
17:07.738 
17:08.156 
17:10.296 
17:14.829 
17:16.328 
17:31.481 
17:38.562 
17:43.087 
17:43.912 
17:53.966 
17:54.347 
18:11.167 
18:11.691 
18:13.159 
18:13.994 
18:24.821 
16:11.747 
16:13.195 
16:14.167 
16:18.049 
16:38.633 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Avg. Speed 
45,680 
45,489 
45,382 
45,172 
44,880 
44,741 
44,158 
43,876 
43,847 
43,837 
43,698 
43,519 
43,380 
43,155 
43,137 
43,048 
42,859 
42,797 
42,181 
41,898 
41,720 
41,688 
41,297 
41,283 
40,646 
40,627 
40,572 
40,541 
40,144 
39,121 
39,063 
39,024 
38,869 
38,068 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.081 

Avg. Speed 

45,680 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.531 

Best Speed 

53,454 

Best Lap by 

915 - Jesse Klemetti 

 

Printed: 7.6.2025 12.19.40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:MIka Mäkinen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML Kaivuu ja kuljetus MX-Liiga Pori2025 
MX TOP250 Open D 

MX TOP250 Open D 1. Erä Race 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:01:03 

Santakangasi pori 1,760 km 

7.6.2025 11:45 


